
KADEX General Information 
 

Head Office – Peterborough (YPQ) 
 

Mailing & Shipping Address:  925-211A Airport Road, Peterborough, Ontario, Canada K9J 0E7 

Telephone:   Main:   705-742-9725 

    Toll Free: 888-523-3988 

    Fax: (Sales) 705-742-0178 

             (Acct) 705-742-1188 
            

AOG:     Phone: 888-523-3988 Ext. 122 (extra charges apply) 

    Email: aogypq@kadexaero.com 
 

General Email:  parts@kadexaero.com 

 

Western Base – Calgary (YYC) 
  

Mailing & Shipping Address:  3650 19
th
 Street. N.E. Unit #6, Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2E 6V2 

Telephone:   Main:  403-250-5241 

    Toll Free: 866-831-3241 

    Fax:  403-250-6738 
 

AOG:    Phone:   888-523-3988 Ext.122 (extra charges apply) 

    Email:  aogyyc@kadexaero.com 

 

KADEX Sales:  John Lavery  President    john@kadexaero.com 
Ken Blow  Vice President    ken@kadexaero.com 

Peter Bentley  YYC Manager/ Outside Sales  peter@kadexaero.com 
Jeremy Lavery  Senior Sales Specialist    jeremyl@kadexaero.com 
Jonathan Plomp  Technical Sales Specialist   jplomp@kadexaero.com 

Jason Wood  Sales Specialist    jason@kadexaero.com 

Tim Goode  Sales Specialist    tim@kadexaero.com 

Melvin Kossey  Sales Specialist    melvin@kadexaero.com 

Jenny Sanders  Cores & Warranty Manager   jenny@kadexaero.com 
Jeff Curtis  Purchasing & Sales Specialist  jeff@kadexaero.com 

Betty Dennison  Customer Support Specialist   betty@kadexaero.com  

Jordan Lavery  Marketing & Outside Sales  jordan@kadexaero.com 
 

KADEX Accounting:  Glenda Lavery  CFO     glenda@kadexaero.com 

Ashly Spruce  Accounts Receivable   ashly@kadexaero.com 

Natalie Lamb  Accounts Receivable   natalie@kadexaero.com 

Becky Driscoll  Accounts Payable   becky@kadexaero.com 

Mallory Harrison Accounts Payable   mallory@kadexaero.com 

Ellie Lavery  Senior Administrative Assistant  laveryel@kadexaero.com 

Sue Philpot  Administration Assistant  sue@kadexaero.com 
  

KADEX Warehouse: John Akey  YPQ Warehouse Manager  jakey@kadexaero.com 

Steve Young  Shipper/Receiver    syoung@kadexaero.com  

Chris Hatton  Shipper/Receiver   chris@kadexaero.com 

Chris Thoummarath Shipper/Receiver   chris.t@kadexaero.com 

Frank Steiner  Shipper/Receiver    franks@kadexaero.com 

Jennifer Rogers  Shipper/Receiver    jennifer@kadexaero.com 

Suzanna Guylass Shipper/Receiver    suzanna@kadexaero.com 

Jennifer Cowan  Warehouse Administration   jennifer.c@kadexaero.com 

Bonnie Thoummarath Warehouse Administration  bonnie@kadexaero.com 
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